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5 Resources for project implementation 
5.1 Itemized cost spreadsheet, by funding source
The Budget must be in Chilean pesos
	ITEM
	FONDEF
	FUNDING

	
	
	INSTITUTIONAL
	SUM OF ASSOCIATE CONTRIBUTIONS
	TOTAL COST 
$

	
	
	
	INCREMENTAL 
	NON INCREMENTAL 
	

	FEES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	INCENTIVES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	SALARIES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	SUBCONTRACT
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	EQUIPMENT
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	SOFTWARE
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	PERISHABLES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TRAVEL TICKETS 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	EXPENSES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	GENERAL EXPENSES
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	OVERHEAD
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	TOTAL
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	PERCENTAJE
	%
	%
	%
	%
	%


<Attention: Delete the instructions written in blue >
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